
Features
• Adjustable trip lever pop-up drain.
• 1-1/2" (38 mm) connection.
• 8-3/4" (222 mm) x 3-11/16" (940 mm) x 20-7/8" (530 mm)

Material
• 17-gauge brass construction.
• Brass tailpiece.

Installation
• Above- or through-floor installation.

Recommended Products/Accessories
K-23726 Drain treatment
K-23723 Faucet cleaner

Codes/Standards
ASME A112.18.2/CSA B125.2

KOHLER® One-Year Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

DescriptionCodeColor

Polished ChromeCP

Vibrant® Polished NickelSN

Vibrant® Polished BrassPB

Vibrant® Brushed NickelBN

Vibrant® Brushed BronzeBV

Brushed BlackBKB

Matte BlackBL

Vibrant Brushed Moderne Brass2MB

1-800-4KOHLER (1-800-456-4537)
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kohler.com.
9-2-2020 21:24 - US/CA/MX

Clearflo
Bath Drain
K-7166-AF

http://www.kohler.com


1-3/16"
(30 mm)

1-1/2" OD

1-1/2" NPT

11-1/2" (292 mm) for a
14" (356 mm) Bath

14-1/4" (362 mm) for a
18" (457 mm) Bath

24" (610 mm) for a
26" (660 mm) Bath

8-7/16"
(214 mm)

1-11/16"
(43 mm)

3"
(76 mm)

1-3/16"
(30 mm)

1-1/2" OD

1-1/2" NPT

11-1/2" (292 mm) for a
14" (356 mm) Bath

14-1/4" (362 mm) for a
18" (457 mm) Bath

24" (610 mm) for a
26" (660 mm) Bath

8-7/16"
(214 mm)

1-11/16"
(43 mm)

3"
(76 mm)

NotesTechnical Information
Measure your actual product for roughing-in
details.

All product dimensions are nominal.

Install this product according to the installation
guide.
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